

## HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.12330 of 2010**

# PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl.No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                        | Office<br>Note |
|--------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
|        | 09.03.2026 | <p><b><u>RRR, J &amp; TCDS, J</u></b></p> <p>No appearance for the petitioner.</p> <p>Post on 06.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o.<br/>KPV</p> |                |