

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.12330 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	17.06.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> The 1st respondent is personally present before this Court and her presence is dispensed with. It is submitted that the counter-affidavit had been filed, but has been returned with some technical defects. The said defects to be rectified by the next date of hearing. Post on 06.07.2026. <u>RRR,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> KPV	