

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:12330 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.07.2026	<u>NJS,J & TCDS,J</u> List the matter on 30.07.2026 under the caption “for Orders”. In the meanwhile, reply-affidavit to the counter-affidavit, if any, may be filed. _____ NJS,J _____ TCDS,J Ksj	