

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 12330 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.07.2026	<u>NJS, J & TCDS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that there is no requirement of filing any reply affidavit. As no further arguments are advanced, list under the same caption on 06.08.2026. _____ NJS, J _____ TCDS, J GVK	